ANNEXURE 6

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Manju J Homes India Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.09.2019; List of creditors as on: 17.05.2022

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

(Amount in )

Details of claim received

Details of Claims Admitted

Name of
: ; Amount of Amount of any Amount of £
authorised ) Whether % voting i ¢ Amount of claim |
Sl. No. A5 Name of employee ; ! Amount of claim "’ ¥ contingent mutual dues, that | claim under i Remarks, if any
representative, if Date of Receipt | Amount claimed 5 Nature of claim Related | sharein CoC, s Tanes not admitted
admitted b P claim may be set-off verification
any Party ? | if applicable
1 NA Parveen Kumar 24-Sep-2019 44,05,205 - Unsecured Yes - - - - 44,05,205 Rejected
2 NA Harsh Vardhan Kashyap 11-Mar-2021 6,25,000 2,00,000 Unsecured No - - - - 4,25,000 Admitted
3 NA Gaurav kumar 07-Jul-2021 14,40,000 - Unsecured No - - - - 14,40,000 Rejected
Total 64,70,205 2,00,000 - - - - 62,70,205




